PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 30MAY19

30MAY19
13:49:54 (EDT)

PIMLICO CCMMUNITY
Gulfstream Tropical 28MAY1Y

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 1
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH l4/6/210/12
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS (US Dolilars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
COFFICIAL
ist 14 25.20 156.00
2nad (3 13.20
3rd 10
4th 12
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1a/s 557.20 278.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.0C PpAYS $0.50 PAYS
14/6/10 1828.40 457 .10
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PRYS
1a/6/20/22 6109.3¢ 616.93

AmT/MAZ 19.5.1

Show

12.40
8.40
5.80

{US Dollars)

(US bollaxrs)

{(US Dollars}




30MAY19
13:49:54 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 30MAY19

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

CGRDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
st 3
2nd 5
3rd 1
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/5
Trifeckta
CFFICIAL
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

Daily Deuble
OFFICIAL
14/3

Gulfstream Tropical 28MAY1S

1/5/1/2

(U8 Dollars)

Win Place
6.60 4 .20
5.00

$2.00 PAYS
24,20

$1.00 PAYS
12.10

Total Pocl Refunded

Total Poocl Refunded

$2.00 PAYS
106.00

$31.00 PAYS
53.00

AmT/MA3 19.5.1

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 2

Show
REFUNDED

(US Dollars)

(U5 Dollars)



30MAY1O
13:49:54 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 28MAY1®

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 5

3rd 1

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
a/5/1/7

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
1/8

3/4

$2.

52.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
l4.60

0C PAYS
69.00

00 PAYS
136.90

00 PAYS
11.00
50.40

30MAYLQ

s1.

$0.

$0.

51,

AmT/MA3 19.5.1

(US Dollars}

Place

4.00
3.20

0C¢ PAYS
7.30

50 PAYS
17.25

10 PAYS
12.69

00 PAYS
5.50
25.20

(Us

(Us

(U8

(Us

Show

2,40
2.10
3.00

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 3



30MAY19 PRICE REPORT
13:49:54 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 30MAY19

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNLTY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 28MAY19
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 12/2/5/4

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3

FAVORITES : 11

AmT/MA3 19.5.1 PRCOOO2

$2.00 PAYS (U3 Dollaxrs)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 12 54 .80 310.60
2nd 2 9.80
3rd [
ath 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 DPAYS
12/2 282.00 141.00
Trifecta
OFFICTAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
1z2/2/6 3219.40 804 .85
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 DPAYS $0.10 PAYS
12/2/6/4 16358.00 1635.80

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/3 6.20
4/12 174.40

$1.

00 PAYS
3.1¢0
87.20

(U8

(Us

(us

(us

PAGE# 4

Show

13.20
7.20
8.40

Dollars}

Dollaxs)

Dollars)

Dollaxs)




30MAY1S PRICE REPORT
13:49:54 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 30MAY1S9

COMMURITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 28MAY19
RACE : 5

SOUGRCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/8/5/9

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1

FAVORITES : 6

AmT/MA3 319.5.1

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 6 5.00 3.40
2nd 8 5.80
3rd 5
4th 9
Exacta
COFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/8 62.49 31.2¢0
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
6/8/5 222.40 55.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
6/8/5/9 844 .10 84,41

Paily Double
OFFICTIAL $2.00 PAYS
12/1 42 .60
12/6 256.60

$1.

0C PAYS
21.30
128.30

(Us

(Us

(us

(Us

Show

2.69
3.20
3.690

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 5



